Dear Applicants,

Salesian College

UGC Certified CPE College (2nd Cycle)

Accredited by NAAC with 'A’ Grade (3rd Cycle)

Affiliated to university of North Bengal
P.Box-73, Don Bosco Road,

Siliguri-734001, West Bengal

E-mail: principal@salesiancollege.net

Phone: 0353-2545622

Selection List of Batch 1 Applicants (1st List) BA Geography Hons

Given below is the result of the Selecetion Process of Batch 1 held from 27th to 30th June 2022.
‘Selected' candidates must visit Salesian College Siliguri Campus on 4th/ 5th of July 2022 between 9:30

am to 3pm to finalize your admission. Please bring along with you all original documents photocopies of

the documents, College fee: 1st installment (Card, Net Banking or UPI), payment for uniform (4500/-

cash). Please note your Parent(s) / Guardians must accompany you as they have to.sign the admission = .
contract (Admission is provisional and the contract is valid only when you submit your orignial Class

12 marks cards with the required cut off marks). Those who have received remarks such as 'Waiting list

/ Transfer to another course / Counselling on 4th July' must visit the college on or after 4th July to

decide on further course of action.

All the Best, See you Soon. Admission Team, Salesian College

276
208
669
219
940
360
422
790
77
173
607
1060
243
591
979
12
926
1226
56

247
848
223
478
477
824
42
37
190

Anna Maria Seb_astian”

Resmika Thapa
Anandita Pradhan
Sheetal Mohanty
Baisnavi Thapa
Kalpana Gowala

Naina Shree Pradhan M

Nivriti Prad_hén
Pranav Pradhan
Yojna Tarsita Kujur
Norah Na Shilal
Megha Gurung
Urim Sanbhu Sherpa
Privanka Kujur
Reikshang Tamang
Prerna Pradhan
Fahad Hussain Na
Anjali Pradhan
Roselind Rai
Ashima Rai

Leeja Bhujel

Alfiya Rehan Qureshi
Tshitiz Rai '
Bishal Singha
Shanti Lakda

Priyanka Pradhan

Nishchal Rai

Rubina Rai
Wangdup Tamang
Baisnavi Biswakarma

Selected
Selected
Report for Counselling on 14th July
Selected
Selected

~ Report for Counselling on 14th July

Selected

Selected

Report for Counselling on 14th July
Selected :
Selected

Report for Counselling on 14th July
Selected

Selected

Report for.Cou'nse.E.Iing on lﬁth.JuIy
Selected
Report for Counselling on 14th July
Selected
Selected
Selected
Selected
Report for Counselling on 14th July

Report for Counselling on 14th July

Report for Counsel'ling on 14th July
Report for Counselling on 14th July

Selected
Report for Counselling on 14th July

Report for Counselling on 14th July

Report for Counselling on 14th July

"7

" -\[-zmx[;’)lmfu‘i: \-67’1—{
PRIN

@

5 -
CIPAL

Pkl B B e . Ll Lad



