

Salesian College

UGC Certified CPE College (2nd Cycle)
Accredited by NAAC with 'A' Grade (3rd Cycle)
Affiliated to university of North Bengal
P.Box-73, Don Bosco Road,

Siliguri-734001, West Bengal E-mail: principal@salesiancollege.net

Phone: 0353-2545622

Selection List of Batch 1 Applicants (1st List) BA Geography Hons

Dear Applicants,

Given below is the result of the Selecetion Process of Batch 1 held from 27th to 30th June 2022.
'Selected' candidates must visit Salesian College Siliguri Campus on 4th/5th of July 2022 between 9:30 am to 3pm to finalize your admission. Please bring along with you all original documents photocopies of the documents, College fee: 1st installment (Card, Net Banking or UPI), payment for uniform (4500/cash). Please note your Parent(s) / Guardians must accompany you as they have to sign the admission contract (Admission is provisional and the contract is valid only when you submit your original Class 12 marks cards with the required cut off marks). Those who have received remarks such as 'Waiting list / Transfer to another course / Counselling on 4th July' must visit the college on or after 4th July to decide on further course of action.

All the Best, See you Soon. Admission Team, Salesian College

ppliaction Id	Name	Remarks
9	Anna Maria Sebastian	Selected
276	Resmika Thapa	Selected
208	Anandita Pradhan	Report for Counselling on 14th July
669	Sheetal Mohanty	Selected
219	Baisnavi Thapa	Selected
940	Kalpana Gowala	Report for Counselling on 14th July
360	Naina Shree Pradhan	Selected
422	Nivriti Pradhan	Selected
790	Pranav Pradhan	Report for Counselling on 14th July
77	Yojna Tarsita Kujur	Selected ·
173	Norah Na Shilal	Selected
607	Megha Gurung	Report for Counselling on 14th July
1060	· Urim Sanbhu Sherpa	Selected
243	Priyanka Kujur	Selected
591	Reikshang Tamang	Report for Counselling on 14th July
979	Prerna Pradhan	Selected
12	Fahad Hussain Na	Report for Counselling on 14th July
926	Anjali Pradhan	Selected
1226	Roselind Rai	Selected
56	Ashima Rai	Selected
5	Leeja Bhujel	Selected
247	Alfiya Rehan Qureshi	Report for Counselling on 14th July
848	Tshitiz Rai	Report for Counselling on 14th July
223	Bishal Singha	Report for Counselling on 14th July
478	Shanti Lakda	Report for Counselling on 14th July
477	Priyanka Pradhan	Report for Counselling on 14th July
824	Nishchal Rai	Selected
42	Rubina Rai	Report for Counselling on 14th July
37	Wangdup Tamang	Report for Counselling on 14th July
190	Baisnavi Biswakarma	Report for Counselling on 14th July

Gungmenter (PRINCIPAL